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Concours Mondioring AC GRANDE SYNTHE (France) 23 et

24 janvier 2016

Juge: M. Alexandre Saia

H.A.: Tommy Verschuren - Bruno Debel - Raphaél Rav

Echelon 1

Fibo

Gus du Clos du Bruaysis

Inna des Gardiens de la More
Icom des Gardiens de la Morerie
Jekyl du Gex d'Enplume

Genius

Faico du Clos du Bruaysis

Iron du Clos du Bruaysis

Echelon 2

Lexx ter Masdjano

Hector du'Ch. De I'Espérance
Ina du Mont Libre

Hapache du Sentier des Savanes
Djoko du Val du Croquet

Echelon 3

Heder van de Duvetorre
Harko de Marcolina

Diako des Deux Sabres
Kenzy du Clos d'Ypsi

Kees

Hello du Vieux Marronnier
Dragon des Mystére de de Téotihuacan
Genesis du Clos du Bruaysis
Gamine.de Vulcain

Dexter

BBTM
BouvM
BBMF
BBMM
BeaucM
BBMM
BouvM
BouvM

BBMM
BBMM
BBMF
BAM
BAM

BBMM
BBGM
BBMM
BBMF
BHollF
BBMF
BBTM
BouvM
BBMF
BBMF

Chevalier Pascal
Hecquet Pasacal
Hallais David
Lafontaine Murielle
Messiant Marc
Debruyne Antoine
Turpin Mélanie
Hecquet Pasacal

Hernalsteen Philippe
Foster Jimmy

van Aasche Emmanuel
Batteur Pascal

Castel Didier

Bernard Junot
Hermann Marc
Diakowski Bernard
Coupé Jeannine
Lobinger Jean
Pauchet Didier
Hanquiez Dominique
Linclau Valeer
Grondin Emmanuel
Delaval Pascal

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

Belgique
Belgique
Belgique
France
France

France
Belgique
France
Belgique
Belgique
France
France
Belgique
France
France

190.0
184.5
178.0
176.0
153.5
148.0
126.0
122.0

260.0
259.0
225.0
208.0
149.0

381.0
342.66
334.0
328.0
317.5
315.0
314.0
3125
309.0
300.0



